

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Diary No(s).5874/2019

VRANDAVAN CO OPERATIVE HORTICULTURE
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-04-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Varma, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the
petitioner, list the matter after the ensuing summer vacation,
2019.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR