

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1538/2020

RAJDAKSH MAHENDRA SHARMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-03-2023 This appeal was orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Ishaan George, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2023.

(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)